## **Pre-Arrival Waiver and Release of Liability**

Studio Name: Moffat Club
Effective Date:
1. Assumption of Risk
I understand that participating in DIY, tufting, or other creative activities involves the use of
equipment and materials that may pose certain risks, including but not limited to: hot glue guns,
tufting machines, scissors, sharp objects, or physical exertion. I voluntarily assume all such risks.
2. Health and Safety
I confirm that:
- I am in good health and able to participate in the activity.
- I will follow all safety instructions provided by the staff.
- I will not hold Moffat Club or its staff liable for any injuries, accidents, or damages caused by failure
to follow instructions.
3. Personal Belongings

## 4. Damage to Equipment or Property

or theft.

I agree to use all equipment with care and understand that any intentional damage to studio property may result in additional charges.

I understand that I am responsible for my own belongings and Moffat Club is not liable for any loss

## 5. Photos and Media Consent

[] I give permission for Moffat Club to take photos or videos of me during the activity and use them
for promotional purposes (e.g., website, social media).
[] I do NOT consent to being photographed or recorded.
6. Minors
If I am signing on behalf of a minor (under 18), I confirm that I am their legal guardian and accept full
responsibility for their participation.
7. Cancellation Policy
I acknowledge that I have read and agreed to Moffat Club's cancellation/rescheduling policy
provided at the time of booking.
Name (Printed):
Signature:
Date: / /
Emergency Contact:
Phone Number: